Catalogue  4083-2/UK16
1.4 SCT-150-14-00 Temperature sensor
 !Pressure-proof up to 630 bar
 !Compact construction
 !Rugged steel housing
 !Simple installation
 !-50 °C to +125 °C
 !0/4...20 mA

SCTSD-150-10-05
M12x1; plug-in connection; 5-pole
4.2.1 SCTSD Modular TemperatureController Order codes
SCTSD Modular
Components
for control console
High pressure version
fi xing clamp for  SCTSD SCSD-S27
3 m probe cable (SCTSD-SCTT) SCK-410-03-45-45
high pressure temperature probe SCTT-20-10-07
Components
for control console
fi xing clamp for SCTSD SCSD-S27
clamping fi tting G1/2 BSPP SCA-TT-10-1/2
3 m probe cable (SCTSD-SCTT) SCK-410-03-45-45
temperature probe SCTT-10-xxx-07
optional: immersion tube G1/2 BSPP SCA-TT-10-xxx
length: 100; 150; 250 mm
Components
for direct mounting
connection adaptor (SCTSD-SCTT) SCA-TT-10-SD
temperature probe SCTT-10-xxx-07
optional: immersion tube G1/2 BSPP SCA-TT-10-xxx
length: 100; 150; 250 mm
Connecting cable & separate plugs
connecting cable, made up SCK-400-xx-xx
(open cable end)
Cable length in m
02  2 m
05  5 m
10  10 m
Plug-in connector
45  M12 cable socket; straight
55  M12 cable socket; 90° angled
56  DIN EN 175301-803 form A plug connector
                           (formerly DIN 43650)
Separate plugs
M12 cable socket; straight SCK-145
M12 cable socket; 90° angled  SCK-155
DIN EN 175301-803 form A plug connector
                       (formerly DIN 43650)
SCK-006
Catalogue  4083-2/UK54